
 

 

 

 

 

Ninth Episcopal District AME 
Northwest Conference WMS Officers 2021- 2022 

 

President Sis. Thomasine Jackson 

wms.tjackson@gmail.com 

  

First Vice President Sis. Rose Williams Edwards 

redrose1908@gmail.com 

  

Second Vice President Sis. Cheron Smith 

Cheron.smith@yahoo.com 

  

Third Vice President Sis. Chevon Weatherby 

chevonsmth@yahoo.com 

  

Recording Secretary Sis. Charlie M. Evans 

roncharlie@charter.net 

  

Assistant Recording 

Secretary 

Sis. Marshetta Spencer 

marshetta@gmail.com 

mailto:wms.tjackson@gmail.com
mailto:redrose1908@gmail.com
mailto:Cheron.smith@yahoo.com
mailto:chevonsmth@yahoo.com
mailto:roncharlie@charter.net
mailto:marshetta@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

 

Ninth Episcopal District AME 
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Corresponding Secretary Sis. Jasmine McVay-Rhodes 

Jazmcvay17@gmail.com 

  

Treasurer 

 

Sis. Deloris Bussey 

Lbussey63@gmail.com 

  

YPD Director Sis. LaVarne McReynolds 

Lmcreynolds67@gmail.com 

  

Parliamentarian Sis. Claudinette Purifoy. Fears 

cpurifoy@bellsouth.net 

  

Historiographer Dr. Thalia Love 

thaliaflove@gmail.com 

  

Promotion & Mission 

Interpretation Director 

Sis. Joyce Tyus 

Jtyus31@yahoo.com 
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Ninth Episcopal District AME 
Northwest Conference WMS Officers 2021- 2022 

 

Worship Leader Sis. Karen  Robinson Tyree 

ktyreewms@gmail.com 

  

Member-At-Large Sis. Valencia King  

Vrking83@gmail.com 

  

Web/News Reporter Sis. Tomeka McGinnis  

tstiger@gmail.com 
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